Esker ETNS Calendar 2023 -2024

TERM 1
First day of term:	Thursday 31st August at 9:20am
Closures:		Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November inclusive (mid-term break)
Last day of term:	Friday 22nd December
Winter break:		Closed from Monday 25th December – Friday 5th January inclusive.

TERM 2
First day of term:	Monday 8th January at 9:20am
Closures:		Monday 5th February (St Brigid’s Day bank holiday)
			Thursday 15th and Friday 16th February (Mid-term break)
			Monday 18th March (St Patrick’s Day bank holiday).
Last day of term:	Friday 22nd March
[bookmark: _GoBack]Spring break:		Closed from Monday 25th March – Friday 5th April inclusive.

TERM 3
First day of term:	Monday 8th April at 9:20am
Closures:		Monday 6th May – Friday 10th May inclusive (Mid-term break)
			Monday 3rd June (bank holiday)
Last day of term:	Friday 28th June 2022
Summer break:		Closed from Monday 31st June - TBC
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